Miracle Mile Shopping
Plaza

Toledo, OH

41.7053, -83.5881

4925 Jackman Road | Toledo, OH 43613

Available Space

FITNESS
38,660 sqft
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106,128 sqft

Current Retailers

FUEL Kroger Fuel Center
N.A.P. McDonald's

N.A.P.1
: N.AP3  Wendy's
-4 01 Kroger
g 03 Lavish Me Spa
= 05 Great Clips
e 06 Rent-A-Center
< 07 Supreme Supplements
T v 08 Crunch Fitness
£ g 14 Dollar General
16 H&R Block
150000 17 Sally Beauty Supply
L ~alli 22 DaVita Dialysis

Harbor Freight
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3,000 SF
3,300 SF
4,500 SF
4,500 SF
2,000 SF
4,500 SF
39,618 SF
4,625 SF
5,250 SF
23,000 SF
5,000 SF
3,000 SF

Discount Computer Repair & Clean Laundry

30 Rally's
32 Tim Hortons
§ W. Laskey Rd. § "?
3034
BRIZIMOR Brian Mychajluk (248) 442-5938 | brian.mychajluk@brixmor.com | BRIXMOR.com

0 SF
3,500 SF
0 SF
3,060 SF
106,128 SF
2,025 SF
3,000 SF
4,500 SF
1,800 SF
38,660 SF
10,000 SF
2,250 SF
2,250 SF
7,091 SF
15,000 SF
738 SF
3,030 SF


tel:(248) 442-5938
mailto:Brian.Mychajluk@brixmor.com
https://brixmor.com/
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